
세 입 예 산 사 업 명 세 서

부서ㆍ장ㆍ관ㆍ항ㆍ목 예산액 기정액 비교증감

부서: 건축과

장 : 500 보조금

관 : 510 국고보조금등

항 : 511 국고보조금등 (단위:천원)

총 계 17,566,481 17,489,784 76,697

건축과 6,075,003 6,034,017 40,986

500 보조금 5,920,003 5,879,017 40,986

510 국고보조금등 5,459,332 5,421,304 38,028

511 국고보조금등 5,459,332 5,421,304 38,028

511-01 국고보조금 4,894,332 4,856,304 38,028

○주거급여 4,894,332 4,856,304 38,028경정 4,894,332,000원

520 시ㆍ도비보조금등 460,671 457,713 2,958

521 시ㆍ도비보조금등 460,671 457,713 2,958

521-01 시ㆍ도비보조금등 460,671 457,713 2,958

○주거급여 380,671 377,713 2,958경정 380,671,000원



세 입 예 산 사 업 명 세 서

부서ㆍ장ㆍ관ㆍ항ㆍ목 예산액 기정액 비교증감

부서: 공원녹지과

장 : 500 보조금

관 : 510 국고보조금등

항 : 511 국고보조금등 (단위:천원)

공원녹지과 2,520,430 2,484,719 35,711

500 보조금 2,369,580 2,333,869 35,711

510 국고보조금등 251,192 223,722 27,470

511 국고보조금등 251,192 223,722 27,470

511-01 국고보조금 176,192 148,722 27,470

○산림병해충예찰방제단(경상) 25,440 0 25,440

○산림병해충예찰방제단(자본) 2,030 0 2,030

25,440,000원

2,030,000원

520 시ㆍ도비보조금등 2,118,388 2,110,147 8,241

521 시ㆍ도비보조금등 2,118,388 2,110,147 8,241

521-01 시ㆍ도비보조금등 2,118,388 2,110,147 8,241

○산림병해충예찰방제단(경상) 7,632 0 7,632

○산림병해충예찰방제단(자본) 609 0 609

7,632,000원

609,000원


